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The Netherlands
7.5 M households
2.7 M newspaper circulation

NRC

1828 | Mediahuis 2015

NRC Handelsblad |nrc.next | nrc.nl
0.27 M subscribers

25 M monthly page views

360 employees | 11 marketing
Readers/advertisers | 81/19
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From hunting for short term circulation
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Accelerated financial growth from readers
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The formula for success:

Long-term relationships with two-way value

Optimize value for customers and for the company
With a 3 year horizon at least
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Retention %

Long term subscription offers build stronger relationships
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Longer contracts

build relationships

Trials are just
like dates

L

2-year iPad contract

5 week trial with auto stop

47%

4%

9

10

11

12 13 14 15 16 17

Months after start

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30



Only 1, 2 and 3 year discount contracts. No trials.
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Stopping trials caused a decline in circulation figures in the short term
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+83% growth in sold contract volume
62.397

Sold subscription years
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Understand the impact of price
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One size doesn’t fit all

0 Pricing too high causes churn
0 Pricing too low leaves money on the table
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Increase prices with minimal strain

-0,77

-0,65

price elasticity per product

-0,16

1

-0,22

Product A

Product B

Product C

Product D

Can bear some burden
+1% increase causes 0,16% churn

<

Vulnerable
+1% increase causes 0,77% churn

J
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Listen to real custom@




Sit down at the kitchen table




Just say “Thank you” once in a while

You are our favourite

subscriber!
And we only met

four months ago

EeawT
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The tremendous impact of customer service

Decisive for customer experience
e Personal conversations with 1/3rd of our customers. Each year.

Primary research agency
 the first to know what goes right and wrong

Your biggest sales channel
e Acquires 5.000, retains 15.000 and changes 19.000 subscribers per year
* Processing 14% of customer base
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Customer Service financial impact is 3 times higher than digital advertising

€ 7,9 mio

€ 2,4 mio
Digital Advertising Customer Service
(yearly revenue) (negotiated discounts)
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How to build long-term relationships with two-way value

1. Stop dating get engaged. Offer long-term contracts. Stop trials.
2. Understand the impact of price
3. Listen through data and to real customers

4. Realize that Customer Service is core business
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Lower churn in every tenure category

Churn per year
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43% decrease in stops
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Shift from decline to growth
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Accelerated financial growth from readers

Readership margin (subscriptions and single copy sales)
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CUSTOMER
LIFETIME VALUE
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ACTIVE ACCOUNTS AND WEEKLY REVENUE FROM ACTIVES
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TOTAL CLV FROM ACTIVE SUBSCRIBERS
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CLV BY TENURE

Segment Subscribers Weekly Price (No VAT) Print and Ink Delivery Cost Op Margin (No VAT) Average CLV  CLV Score
0-1 years 19,495 2.77 € 0.41 € 0.95 € 1.41 € 197.70 € 16
1-2 years 15,148 3.62€ 0.44 € 1.01 € 2.18€ 342.23 € 25
2-5 years 35,575 4.30€ 0.42 € 0.92 € 2.96 € 549.21 € 38
5-10 years 46,087 5.13€ 0.57 € 1.23 € 3.33€ 691.57 € 45
10-20 years 72,208 5.91 € 0.62 € 1.28 € 4.00 € 847.93 € 53
20-30 years 35,834 7.34€ 0.69 € 1.23 € 542 € 1,184.96 € 68
30-40 years 27,894 7.67 € 0.72 € 1.29€ 5.66 € 1,249.12 € 71
40+ years 17,401 8.09€ 0.76 € 1.34€ 6.00 € 1,341.42 € 75
Grand Total 269,642 5.72€ 0.59€ 1.18€ 3.95€ 824.51 € 50
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'ED ELASTICITY FOR LIST PRICE SUBSCRIBERS

Rank Pricelist Product

ABONRC6DGS
ABONRCWKND
ABONXT
ABONXD
ABONRCZA
ABONRQ
ABOXT6DGS
ABONRI
PNRCZANXD

10 PNXTNRCZA

11 ABONRW
12 ABONXO6DGS
13 PNRCZANRD
14 PNXOZANXOD

OWoONOOUVID WN =

15 ABONXOD
16 PNRCWKNDNRD
17 ABONRD

18 PNRWNRD
19 ABONRL

20 PNXOWKNDNXOD
21 PXTWKNDNXD
22 PXTZANXD

23 PNXONRCZA
24 PNRCZANXOD
25 ABONSE

e nre)

Subscriptions at List
Price
72,528
10,430
2,281
2,593
10,293
258
2,459
867
1,536
10,248
1,592
237
18,720
148
73
3,382
11,476
441
420
13
53
3,488
44
15
40

Est. Price
Elasticity
-0.17
-0.17
-0.14
-0.18
-0.17
-0.21
-0.29
-0.22
-0.27
-0.20
-0.25
-0.33
-0.24
-0.29
-0.26
-0.25
-0.28
-0.40
-0.37
-0.41
-0.37
-0.36
-0.35
-0.41
-0.39

Total Stops after 52 weeks

6.47%
10.53%
10.43%
31.19%
13.53%
33.46%
21.01%
10.94%
16.02%
11.09%

8.36%
21.29%
17.04%
12.12%

8.89%
13.30%
13.48%
25.19%
18.86%
25.97%
11.64%
34.72%

6.64%
23.30%
32.19%

Base Attrition

5.60%
9.68%
9.72%
30.27%
12.66%
32.42%
19.56%
9.84%
14.66%
10.11%
7.12%
19.65%
15.84%
10.65%
7.59%
12.03%
12.06%
23.21%
16.99%
23.90%
9.80%
32.90%
4.87%
21.25%
30.23%

Price Stops

0.87%
0.85%
0.70%
0.91%
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1.04%
1.45%
1.09%
1.37%
0.98%
1.24%
.64%
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2.05%
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FINAL THOUGHTS...

* Focus on AMPU not ARPU
* One size does not fit all
e Customer service is a big deal

e Customer Lifetime Value a good framework for long-term strategy
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Much more in our book...

How to Succeed in the Relationship Economy
Xavier van Leeuwe
Matthijs van de Peppel
Matt Lindsay
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Available on Amazon.com
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